

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6372-6374 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, NAGPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document and
office report)

Date: 14/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which both of us,
(D.K.Jain, J. and Anil R.Dave, J.) are not members.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[M.S. Negi]
Court Master